42
Specifications and performance at 90 psi
How to Order:
Specify FA2B-GMR-“X”MK1 and substitute S, M, L or
R for the “X” for drum length. Add suffix G for drum
guard option. See Third Generation section for
additional information and options.
Example: FA2B-GMR-LMK1G
22.11 (562)
15.00 (381)
7.50
(191)
4 x 0.81 (21)
15.94 (405)
Cable
take-off
17.54
(445)
0.63 (16)
FA2B
27.59
(701)
HU40A
23.0
(584)
16.88
(423)17.00
(432)
10.50
(267)
Motor exhaust
1" NPT
D
A
9.25
(235)
3.87 (98)
C
B
w/disc brake
7.27 (185)
w/o disc brake
3.73 (95)
Air inlet
1-1/4" NPT
Valve exhaust
1-1/2" NPT
Third Generation “Offshore” Gulf Man Rider ™
2500 lb (1136 kg) capacity
Based on the design of our Force 5 Man Riders and
the popular FA2B modular winch, IR is pleased to